IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

14 JANUARY 2025

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE PIENAAR AJ

22. B/C LA PARADISE VS D MKHONTO
23. STD BANK VS M KHOURY
24. 7 MAGERAT VS S BEYLEVELDT
25. M SUTHERLAND VS BMW FINANCIAL
26. SILVER LAKES HOME VS C BEZUIDT
27. MILITES DEI SECURITY VS PRIVATE SECURITY
28. SA LEGAL PRACTICE VS M THOSAGO
29. FIRSTRAND BANK VS M MASHILWANE
30. DAVRON EQUIPMENT VS EPCM CONSULTANTS
31. THE DPP VS W MUDOLO

041477/22

048299/23

123026/24

076633/23

064657/23

143601/24

135681/24

84841/17

33014/22

A77/22



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

SUNLYN PTY

ABSA BANK

M CZECH

STD BANK

SB GUARANTEE

SARS

BMW FINANCIAL

SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

COMBINED SCHOOL

N BARRETT

RAF

V DUBE

B MORE

A OKAH

H JELE

T MAVHUNGA

17978/22

22382/21

58914/18

982/19

110424/23

55658/21

42321/21

041987/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

40.

41.

42. EEW TRADING

43.

K SELETELA

P ZWANE

NEDBANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

MEC HEALTH

MEC HEALTH

P LUBE

P SINGO

023062/24

023110/23

078887/24

074180/24



