## IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA) (UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

## **14 JANUARY 2025**

## **BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE PIENAAR AJ**

22. B/C L	A PARADISE		VS		D MKHONTO	041477/22
23. STD BANI	<	VS			M KHOURY	048299/23
24. Z MAGER	АТ	VS			S BEYLEVELDT	123026/24
25. M SUTHE	RLAND	VS			BMW FINANCIAL	076633/23
26. SILVER LA	AKES HOME	VS			C BEZUIDT	064657/23
27. MILITES [	DEI SECURITY	VS			PRIVATE SECURITY	143601/24
28. SA LEGAL	PRACTICE	VS		м тнс	OSAGO	135681/24
29. FIRSTRAN	ID BANK	VS		M MA	SHILWANE	84841/17
30. DAVRON	EQUIPMENT	VS		EPCM	CONSULTANTS	33014/22
31. THE DPP		VS		W MU	DOLO	A77/22

32. SUNLYN PTY	VS	COMBINED SCHOOL	17978/22				
33. ABSA BANK	VS	N BARRETT	22382/21				
34. M CZECH	VS	RAF	58914/18				
35. STD BANK	VS	V DUBE	982/19				
36. SB GUARANTEE	VS	B MORE	110424/23				
37. SARS	VS	А ОКАН	55658/21				
38. BMW FINANCIAL	VS	H JELE	42321/21				
39. SB GUARANTEE	VS	T MAVHUNGA	041987/22				
BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE							
40. K SELETELA	VS	MEC HEALTH	023062/24				
41. P ZWANE	VS	MEC HEALTH	023110/23				
42. EEW TRADING	VS	P LUBE	078887/24				

VS P SINGO

074180/24

43. NEDBANK